
/ 

< AlA Document G701/CMa" __/&~~;!!~~ 
.•. (;hange Order- Construction Manager-Adviser Edition ~4ff , f>. 

20/J "12 
PROJECT (N~~e and add;ess): 

. Bid #1222 -Congdon Par1c Elementary 
•. School - Addition and Remodeling 
3l16 EastSl1periorStrect 
Duluth, MN 55803 > 

TOCONT~GtOR (Nd~e and address): 
·Kelleher Construction; Iilc. · 

<:j 1531 Rllpp Drive .··· · · 

Burnsville, MN · 55337 

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 006 
INITIATION DATE: May 20th, 2013 

PROJECT NUMBERS: I 90396 
CONTRACT DATE: June S'h, 2012 
CONTRACT FOR: Work Scope 03 

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS: 

Item No. 001 - PCO .#I 63 c Material and labor for concrete walls and ramps. 
· Total Amount Item No. 001:$16,834.00 

~ ~,ff},WNER:~ 
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: ~ 

ARCHITECT: ~ 
CONTRACTOR: ~ 

FIELD: 0 
OTHER:~ 

Total Amount TI1is Change Order: $16,834.00 

· ··• Theorigi~al ContntctSJm was . 
. ···Net ~hange.l;>y previously aut4orized Change Orders 

111e Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was 
.· The Contract Sum wili be increased by this Change Order in the a!llount of 

1h6ne.W ContracLS~Illjncludiqg this Change Order will be 

.• Th~ Contract Time\\llil.k ull~hanged~y ter() (0) days. 
)be. date of Subsiaritiai Completion as ofthe date of this Change Order therefore is July 19, 2013. 

$ ___ ...::3-=:-3'C'cl,O::-:;O.::;:O·:.::..OO:-
$ ---~60::.z., 7c,:,9.=.:8·..=.00=­
$ ----=3797cl' 7:::.9-:::8·:.::..00:--

$
$ 16,834.00 • 1/ 

408,632.00 ~~ 

NOTE: This sumrnal'/does,not r~~e~changes in the Contract Swn, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price 
\vhi.chhave been authodzed by Construction Change Directive . 

. .. . •.. NOT<~ALID UNfiL S!Gt{ED ~Y\Hf bw~ER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR. 

..•••. ADDREss n ...• J.:__zt 
B)' (SignatUf.er{../' .. ) 
Mike Dosan ,6- { 6- ( 
(Typed name) • DATE: 

Kelleher Construction, Inc. 
GONTRACTOR (Ftrm name) 
j 1$31RuppDrive, Burnsville, MN 55337 

(Typed name) DATE: 

John Ivey Thomas Associates, Inc. 
ARCHITECT (Firm name) 
413 East Superior Street 
Dulu 

BY (Signature 
Robert Fern 
(Typed name) 

Duluth Public Schools- ISO #709 
OWNER (Firm name) 
215 North lst Avenue East, Duluth, MN 55802 
ADDRESS 

BY (Signature) 

(Typed name) DATE: 

AlA Document G701/CMan<- 1992. Copyright© 1 c32 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AlA"' Document is 
protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AlA"' Document, or any portion of it, may 
result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was produced by AlA 
software at 09:42:26 on 05/2012013 under Order No.4024638663_1 which expires on 01/05/2014, and is not for resale. 
User Notes: (2034396067) 


